2026 YOUTH INDOOR SOCCER LEAGUE STANDINGS

Updated 2/22/2026

Place Team # Color

1) M40

9) M35
10 ) M 34

ORANGE
ROYAL
KELLY
GOLD
MAROON
LT. BLUE
PURPLE
RED
GRAY
NAVY

Place Team # Color

1)J52

LT. BLUE
ROYAL
GRAY
NAVY
MAROON
KELLY

Place Team # Color

1) MIT75
2) MJ72

GRAY
LT. BLUE
KELLY
RED
NAVY
ROYAL

Place Team # Color

1) s91
2)s93
3) S92
4) s94

RED
KELLY
LT. BLUE
NAVY

MIDGET DIVISION
Team / Sponsor

BRUCE REED BUILDING MAINTENANCE
PRIMEPOINT HR & PAYROLL

FRIANT'S

EAST VALLEY ATHLETICS

OLD VILLAGE PIZZA

WESTAMPTON PTO

MORE THAN HAIR

THE GODDARD SCHOOL - WESTAMPTON
HIGHWAY TIRE

WOODLANE SHELL - ROUTE 541

JUNIOR DIVISION
Team / Sponsor
KOKAS KENNELS
BRYAN ANIMAL HOSPITAL
McDONALD'S - MOUNT HOLLY RT. 541
MOUNT HOLLY SHELL STATION
O'CONNOR'S AMERICAN BAR & GRILLE
DUNLEAVY'S RESTAURANT

MAJOR DIVISION
Team / Sponsor
MORRONE, KAYE & YUCHA ORTHODONTICS
MOUNT HOLLY MOOSE 737
ACME/LINGO FLAGPOLES
WESTAMPTON FARM
MILLER FORD
MEDFORD VFW AUXILIARY 7677

SENIOR DIVISION
Team / Sponsor
PERINCHIEFS CHAPELS
MICHAEL ROTHMELLLC
MOUNT HOLLY POLICE
CHRISTOPHER'S DELI & CATERING
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Points
24
19
16
15
12
11

8

6
3
3

Points
18
16
16
15

Points
21
19
16

Points
21
17



